

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3374/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2006 in RFA No. 127/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NAVEEN CHHAJJAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIRMALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K. Hardala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

As prayed for by counsel for respondent No.1, the
matter is adjourned for one week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master